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11 0022
12 0008
13 0011
14 0007
15 0009
16 0012
17 0017
18 0019
19 0020

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome
RIGOR RICO

MAIKO ROSSATO
OTACILIO PEREIRA
MANUEL QUINTAR
MATIAS MANRIQUE

ESTEBAN FELICIANGELI

THIAGO DA SILVA

GERMAN SAMANIEGO

CLEVER TONETTA

SEBASTIAN AGUILERA

JUAN GRASSO
IGOR HOBERUCK
JOSE ALEN
EDUARDO LOPEZ
JIMMY GONZALEZ
ENRIQUE GRASSO
MANUEL PAZ
JOSE CARBONELL
JONAS BACH

25-jun-23 - 15:47:37

1 - Gold

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

23m42s660ms
10m41s630ms
3m17s940ms
4m22s050ms
555140ms
16m11s370ms
11m31s050ms
2m26s440ms
19m12s670ms
0s000ms
41m15s680ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
Camp Sudamericano HE - Salto Suizo

Dif. lider
0s000ms

23m42s660ms
34m24s290ms
37m42s230ms
42m4s280ms
42m59s420ms
59m10s790ms
1h10m41s840ms
1h13m8s280ms
1h32m20s950ms
1h2m40s830ms
1h43m56s510ms
1h43m56s510ms
1h43m56s510ms
1h43m56s510ms
1h43m56s510ms
1h43m56s510ms
1h43m56s510ms

1h43m56s510ms

PCs Perdidos
0

© ©o O o ©o o o o o

35
35
35
35
35
35

Tempo
01:16:03.490

01:39:46.150
01:50:27.780
01:53:45.720
01:58:07.770
01:59:02.910
02:15:14.280
02:26:45.330
02:29:11.770
02:48:24.440
02:18:44.320
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
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0119
0104
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0121
0106
0101
0111
10 0110
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1 0112
12 0116
13 0114
14 0140
15 0105
16 0103
17 0102
18 0128
19 0129
20 0126
21 0113
22 0117
23 0118
24 0124
25 0125

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

onus

Nome
WILSON CASTELNOVO

RODRIGO ESPINOZA
CESAR SISA

DANIEL VILLANUEVA
KARL HEINZ

BRUNO DIAZ

ISAAC DURE
ANTONIO MANZUR
FEDERICO SESSA
MIGUEL VERA
CRISTIANT GARELLIK
JOSE GARCIA
CESAR BENITEZ
MANUEL MARTIARENA
JAVIER DIAZ

FABIAN LOPATIUK
ALEJANDRO TORIANI
LUIS VERA

CARLOS SCHOLLER
JOHNATAN GEHARDT
ANTONIO MANZUR
ALDO IRALAKIESSE
LUCAS DE ALMEIDA
RONY MATTHIAS
RICHARD CENTURION

25-jun-23 - 15:47:37

2 - Silver

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

10m3s140ms
8m48s420ms
10m2s010ms
32s980ms
1m32s250ms
15m36s810ms
16m36s140ms
7m12s610ms
11m0s040ms
4m46s980ms
1m32s220ms
1m36s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
Camp Sudamericano HE - Salto Suizo

Dif. lider
0s000ms

10m3s140ms
18m51s560ms
28m53s570ms
29m26s550ms
30m58s800ms
46m35s610ms
1h3m11s750ms
1h10m24s360ms
1h21m24s400ms
1h26m11s380ms
1h27m43s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms
1h29m19s600ms

1h29m19s600ms

PCs Perdidos
0

© o0 » O O O ©O O ©O ©O ©O O o o
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Tempo
01:30:40.400

01:40:43.540
01:49:31.960
01:59:33.970
02:00:06.950
02:01:39.200
02:17:16.010
02:33:52.150
02:41:04.760
02:52:04.800
02:56:51.780
02:58:24.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
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0228
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0241
0219
0206
0242
0217
0127
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0215
10 0227
11 0237
12 0208
13 0221
14 0226
15 0210
16 0212
17 0222
18 0213
19 0223
20 0225
21 0201
22 0205
23 0224
24 0209
25 0220
26 0214
27 0216

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

onus

Nome
MATEUS TEMPASS

NICKOLAS SITZMAN
LUKAS DE ALMEIDA
ROLANDO MARTINES
NOEL CANTEROS
CAIO MICHELON
GUIDO CASARTELLI
ROLANDO MATIAS
JOSE OJEDA
FERNANDO FLORES
GUILLERMO DEMATTEI
ALFRED LIMPRICH
SERGIO CONTRERAS
MICHAEL WIENTZEK
ELIAS BENITEZ
DERLIS JARA JR.
ALEJANDRO PAIVA
SHAJAR MARCHEWKA
VINZENZ HOMUTH
CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ
BERNARRDO BRUM
BRUNO GARELLI
KEVIN MARECOS
PABLO POMPA

JULIO DIAZ

JOEL BENITEZ
ALEJANDRO CASTRO

25-jun-23 - 15:47:37

Resultado por Categoria
Camp Sudamericano HE - Salto Suizo

3 -Bronze A

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

8m23s230ms
1m59s100ms
29s540ms
19s590ms
1m51s260ms
24s990ms
4s130ms
30s730ms
2m24s020ms
1m58s000ms
40s330ms
24s270ms
27s020ms
12m25s410ms
33s480ms
8m45s910ms
8m10s820ms
16m52s410ms
1h13m38s530ms
0s000ms
29m28s130ms
18m44s700ms
44m17s060ms
40m13s470ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. lider
0s000ms

8m23s230ms
10m22s330ms
10m51s870ms
11m11s460ms
13m2s720ms
13m27s710ms
13m31s840ms
14m2s570ms
16m26s590ms
18m24s590ms
19m4s920ms
19m29s190ms
19m56s210ms
32m21s620ms
32m55s100ms
41m41s010ms
49m51s830ms
1h6m44s240ms
2h20m22s770ms
7m39s410ms
37m7s540ms
56m52s240ms
1h40m9s300ms
2h20m22s770ms
2h20m22s770ms

2h20m22s770ms

PCs Perdidos
0
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26
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Tempo
00:39:37.230

00:48:00.460
00:49:59.560
00:50:29.100
00:50:48.690
00:52:39.950
00:53:04.940
00:53:09.070
00:53:39.800
00:56:03.820
00:58:01.820
00:58:42.150
00:59:06.420
00:59:33.440
01:11:58.850
01:12:32.330
01:21:18.240
01:29:29.060
01:46:21.470
03:00:00.000
00:47:16.640
01:16:44.770
01:35:29.470
02:19:46.530
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
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11 0244
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

RONUS

Nome
PHILLIP BERNING

GUSTAVO NUNEZ
DANNI COLMAN
HERNAN KEGLER
JESUS MARTINEZ
EVER MARECOS

ZE AUGUSTO
NICOLAS CATTANEO
JUANZO FUENTES
FABIAN QUINTANA
DAVID QUINTANA
MARCELO MARTINEZ
CHARLES SERVIAN

Nome
ERNESTO LASSEN

KLEISON KUSCHEL
DANIEL BARBERIS
RODRIGO MAYOT
DERLIS JARA
ALFREDO VILLALBA
LUCAS RAMIREZ
CACO

ROLF VON SCHMELLING

MARCOS PESSOLANNI
GIORGIO ROJAS
MARCIAL SAMANIEGO
CARLOS OSORIO
RODRIGO BLANCO
HECTOR KIESE
DIOGENES INSFRAN
DIEGO MIRANDA
SANTIAGO DA SILVA
GUSTAVO AYALA

25-jun-23 - 15:47:37

3 -Bronze N

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

17m30s850ms
48s800ms
13m27s460ms
7m53s400ms
11s000ms
14m20s110ms
0s000ms
6m10s850ms
2h1m57s200ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

4-lronA

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

59s850ms
8m14s510ms
2m15s800ms
5m0s260ms
52s540ms
2m5s830ms
7m40s410ms
1m2s570ms
11s480ms
1m4s390ms
4m4s160ms
1h51m8s360ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
Camp Sudamericano HE - Salto Suizo

Dif. lider
0s000ms

17m30s850ms
18m19s650ms
31m47s110ms
39m40s510ms
39m51s510ms
54m11s620ms
6m23s190ms
12m34s040ms
2h14m31s240ms
2h14m31s240ms
2h14m31s240ms

2h14m31s240ms

Dif. lider
0s000ms

59s850ms
9m14s360ms
11m30s160ms
16m30s420ms
17m22s960ms
19m28s790ms
27m9s200ms
28m11s770ms
28m23s250ms
29m27s640ms
33m31s800ms
2h24m40s160ms
2h24m40s160ms
2h24m40s160ms
2h24m40s160ms
2h24m40s160ms
2h24m40s160ms

2h24m40s160ms

PCs Perdidos
0
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PCs Perdidos
0
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Tempo
00:45:28.760

01:02:59.610
01:03:48.410
01:17:15.870
01:25:09.270
01:25:20.270
01:39:40.380
00:51:51.950
00:58:02.800
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000

Tempo
00:35:19.840

00:36:19.690
00:44:34.200
00:46:50.000
00:51:50.260
00:52:42.800
00:54:48.630
01:02:29.040
01:03:31.610
01:03:43.090
01:04:47.480
01:08:51.640
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
03:00:00.000
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HR2NUS

Nome
JONNY MACIEL

ANDRE GONCALES
CARLOS MORENO
DANIEL PETERSEN
IVAN BENITEZ
MATIAS CHAPARRO
PABLO AQUINO
ALEX MARECOS
ADRIAN ARANDA

25-jun-23 - 15:47:37

4 -lron N

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

21s970ms
2m59s480ms
59s150ms
9m53s690ms
12m48s320ms
11m13s500ms
25m38s300ms

50m52s540ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
Camp Sudamericano HE - Salto Suizo

Dif. lider
0s000ms

21s970ms
3m21s450ms
4m20s600ms
14m14s290ms
27m2s610ms

38m16s110ms

1h3m54s410ms

1h54m46s950ms

PCs Perdidos
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

1
21

Tempo
01:05:13.050

01:05:35.020
01:08:34.500
01:09:33.650
01:19:27.340
01:32:15.660
01:43:29.160
02:09:07.460
03:00:00.000
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